Models Bandwidth Available Slopes
LE7-230 50 to 230 MHz 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 dB
LE7-450 50 to 450 MHz 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 dB
LE7-550 50 to 550 MHz 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 dB
LE7-750 50 to 750 MHz 6, 8, 10, 12 dB
LE7-870 50 to 870 MHz 6, 8, 10, 12 dB
LE7-1000 50 to 1000 MHz 6, 8, 10, 12 dB
Common Specifications
Return Loss 18dB typical
Insertion Loss 0.5 dB at high
end